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:33:13
:34:56
:35:13
:35:32
:36:03
:36:17
:36:18
:36:19
:36:21
:36:26
:36:47
:37:07
:37:21
:37:26
:37:31
:37:36
:37:55
:37:57
:37:59
:38:03
:38:04
:38:05
:38:07
:38:15
:38:36
:38:39

702
266
233
681
701
690
265
662
713
698
176
664
705
160
206
268
665
694
197

41. BSV - Winterserie 2014

Ergebnisliste

10 km - Lauf

Nachname

Kopf
Kdnnicke
Kiwus
Kindel
Laenger
Heberer
Repmann
Bichel
Wiessner
Schindler
Sokolowski
Eis
Kollednigg
Blecke
Braun
Domasch
Hasemeyer
Ratgeber
Bungert
Brandt
Uthoff

Gill

Klose
Schumann
Sommer
Bruns

05.01.2014

Vorname

Michael
Peter
Dirk
Matthias
Uwe
Dennis
Jonas
Daniel
Enrico
Cornelia
André
Michael
Timo
Sebastian
Reiner

Dawn
Ralf
Markus
Alexander
Victoria
Jens
Christoph
René
Winfried
Marco
Markus

Ja.

1976
1969
1973
1987
1968

1996 MJU20

1993
1973
1985
1976
1971
1966
1981
1975
1967
1981
1974
1976
1990
1989
1978
1966
1986
1966
1973
1983

AK

M35
M45
M40
MH
M45

MH
M40
MH
W35
M40
M45
MH
M35
M45
WH
M40
M35
MH
WH
M35
M45
MH
M45
M40
MH

|=
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Verein

SCC Berlin
Gotorun

LG Nord-Ulina
TUS Neukdlln

1. FC Union Berlin
Gotorun

BSV Friesen

SCC Berlin

FH Runners Berlin
SCC Berlin
Gotorun

SCC Berlin

SCC Berlin

Tri Finisher Berlin e.V.
SCC Berlin

SG BMF 07

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
SCC Berlin Triathlon

SCC Berlin

SCC Maulwurf

SCC Berlin Triathlon

TUS Neukolln

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei



41. BSV - Winterserie 2014

Ergebnisliste

10 km - Lauf 05.01.2014
. Start- .
Platz  Zeit T Nachname Vorname Jq. AK  PL Verein
27 0:38:41 245 Hempel Stephan 1961 M50 1 OSC Berlin
28 0:38:42 208 Hobel Siegfried 1968 M45 7 SCC Maulwurf
29 0:38:47 216 Cinieri Ciro 1957 M55 1 SCC Maulwurf
30 0:38:51 181 Gill Oliver 1963 M50 2 0sC
31 0:38:55 679 Sammler Robert 1965 M45 8
32 0:38:57 167 Daro Abdou-Chakour 1985 MH 8 BASF Services Euroope
33 0:38:58 210 Molina Marco 1965 M45 9 SCC Maulwurf
34 0:39:01 159 Schnurr Matthias 1986 MH 9
35 0:39:05 45 Schumacher Stefan 1973 M40 6 Comrunners Berlin
36 0:39:09 718 Barduhn Alexander 1969 M45 10
37 0:39:15 214 Weger Olaf 1964 M50 3 SCC Maulwurf
38 0:39:23 238 Parsiegla Karsta 1963 W50 1 SCC Berlin
39 0:39:25 693 Pelz Andreas 1974 M40 7 TUS Neukdlln
40 0:39:31 732 Schillf Heiko 1959 M55 2 SCC Berlin
41 0:39:32 250 Opt-Eynde Laura 1987 WH 3 SCC Berlin
42 0:39:35 678 Noll Michael 1967 M45 11 SiSu Berlin
43 0:39:40 179 Mohr Thomas 1959 M55 3 SG BMF 07
44  0:39:40 203 Krahe Alexander 1966 M45 12 Berliner Turnersch.
45 0:39:48 217 Marquardt Timo 1976 M35 5 SCC Maulwurf
46 0:39:59 212 Pitloun Pierre 1982 MH 10 SCC Maulwurf
47 0:40:03 177 Mikolajewski Dr. Dirk 1975 M35 6 SCC Berlin
48 0:40:09 38 Laborn Karsten 1965 M45 13 Comrunners Berlin
49 0:40:09 155 Knefel Glnther 1952 M60 1 Flchsen Berlin
50 0:40:12 237 Lehmann Dirk 1983 MH 11
51 0:40:13 211 Miller Hauke 1965 M45 14 SCC Maulwurf
52 0:40:18 213 Rose Alexander 1983 MH 12 SCC Maulwurf
53 0:40:20 248 Toebs Susanne 1979 W35 2 SCC Berlin
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0:40:
0:40:
0:40:
0:40:
0:40:
0:40:
0:40:
:01
:03
:04

0:41
0:41
0:41

0:41:
121
126
144
149
149
0:41:
0:41:
0:42:
0:42:
0:42:
0:42:
0:42:
0:43:
0:43:
0:43:

0:41
0:41
0:41
0:41
0:41

22
24
40
45
47
53
56
56

16

56
58
04
15
27
55
57
00
01
06

41. BSV - Winterserie 2014

Ergebnisliste

10 km - Lauf 05.01.2014
% Nachname Vorname

725 Schlling Simon
731 Neutzner Christoph
178 Rusch Daniel
255 Buhl Marc
269 Lewanzik Glnter
169 Mdller Christian
692 Cuccoli Claudio

57 Trecka Uwe
689 Leuendorff Stephan
190 Leuendorff Anja

194 Oberthir Alexander
209 Margerie Robert
235 Maecker Antonia
683 Berenfeld Irina
682 Renne Max
709 Happersberger Reinhold
170 Godde Carolin
724 Wagner Stefan
218 Sill Bernhard
710 Padrock Doris
207 Haas Hubert
671 Ibach Thomas

79 Knegendorf Kai
242 Tamms Jessica
230 Meyer zu Ermgassen  Leon

199 Yanilmaz Omiir

166 Wolky Dirk

Ja.

1976
1971
1957
1976
1953
1980
1971
1967
1973
1977
1973
1968
1969
1973
1974
1954
1973
1967
1970
1965
1967
1960
1987
1979
1997
1986
1967

M35
M40
M55
M35
M60
MH
M40
M45
M40
W35
M40
M45
W45
W40
M40
M60
W40
M45
M40
W45
M45
M50
MH
W35
MJU18
MH
M45

= =
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15
19

Verein

SCC Berlin

SCC Berlin

BSV Friesen

Pro Sport Berlin 24
meeveo.com

TUS Neukolln
Comrunners Berlin
A3K Berlin

A3K Belin

Pro Sport 24

SCC Maulwurf

Pro Sport Berlin 24
SCC Berlin

Pro Sport Berlin 24
SCC Berlin
Kanuclub Templin
SCC Maulwurf
Running Gag Berlin
SCC Maulwurf
ITB-Ironman
Comrunners Berlin
SCC Berlin Triathlon
Comrunners Berlin

SG BMF 07



Start-

NI,
195
172
711
158
256
716

41. BSV - Winterserie 2014

Ergebnisliste

10 km - Lauf

Nachname

Preston
Urbaniak
Doliva
Kubrak
Held
KeBler

667 Zimmermann

669
163

Bergau
Lorenz

733 Schillf

192
232
246
154
717

Kollwig
Lemke
Piontek
Eckert
Niemann

215 Zafarana

185
668
688
164
220
728
677
715
714
687
707

Boyde-Wolke
Dierkes Dr.
Gutsche
Poberzin
Miller
Meisen
Fuchs

Klein

Platz
Dommel
Papenbrock

05.01.2014

Vorname

Emily
Andreas
Heiko
Gregor
Ricardo
Andreas
Jochen
Denis
Stefan
Robin
Michael
Matthias
Bernd
Bernd
Jorg-Matthias
Giuseppe
Robert
Anselm
Detlef
Mario
Christiane
Daniel
Matthias
Heiko
Volker
Norma
Karsten

Ja.

1982
1978
1971
1966
1988
1964
1979
1986
1981
2000
1949
1967
1963
1967
1971
1959
1974
1981
1966
1982
1965
1981
1967
1960
1959
1970
1962

W40
M45
MH
M50
M35
MH
MH
MJU18
M65
M45
M50
M45
M40
M55
M40
MH
M45
MH
w45
MH
M45
M50
M55
W40
M50

w o h

17
18
2

21

22
14

15
19
23
20

21

0~ O N

Verein

SCC Berlin
Equipe Red
OSC Berlin
SCC Berlin Triathlon

BSG Berliner Bank
Division Projekt 2016
SCC Berlin

KSV 90 Berlin-Pankow
Movett
Flchsen Berlin

SCC Maulwurf
SG BMF 07

Jelly Bears Berlin

LT Bernd Hibner
SCC Maulwurf

SiSu Berlin

SCC Berlin

RC Endspurt Herford
RC Endspurt Herford
SCC Berlin

Pro Sport Berlin 24



41. BSV - Winterserie 2014

Ergebnisliste

10 km - Lauf 05.01.2014

% Nachname Vorname

222 Gill Lea

205 Erzberger Stefan

189 Wolf Frank

663 Hange Eva-Kristina

247 Olbermann Stefan

168 Mittelstadt Sahra

549 Wehner Markus

241 Bastian Jan

202 Thiel Sebastian

697 Bartz Stefan

551 Wolf Vivian

706 Cegielski Maciek

721 Meissner Thomas

175 Herz Josef

236 Troescher Dietmar

165 Putz Rainer

161 Diekmann Peter

223 Voormann Anna

244 Schatz Michael

703 Trneny Manfred

719 Gotsmann Oliver

200 Schiittig Rainer

691 Dietze Doris

661 Darsow Anni

657 Preston Stephan

658 Busse Kirstin

173 Beyer Marc

Ja.

1993
1963
1962
1980
1964
1978
1970
1968
1975
1964
1994
1962
1952
1962
1945
1964
1965
1970
1957
1964
1966
1954
1975
1980
1958
1969
1969

M50

M50
W35
M40
M45
M35
M50
WH
M50
M60
M50
M65
M50
M45
W40
M55
M50
M45
M60
W35
WH
M55
w45
M45

ogoun

16
25
11
12

13

14

15

26

16
27

N
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Verein

SCC Maulwurf

SCC Maulwurf

TUS Neukolln

TriTeam Berlin

SG BMF 07

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
SCC Maulwurf

TUS Neukolln
SCC Maulwurf
LT Bernd Hibner

Spandauer Mdpse
SCC Maulwurf

SCC Berlin
Weltraumjogger Berlin

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei

jk running

SCC Berlin

Team Oberhavel e.V.
LG Nord
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:06
111
116
:25
:29
:36
:51
:58
:07
:07
115
116
134
:35
140
145
:08
119
:20
:33
:35
143
:50
:09
119
:20
:25

Start-
Nr.

41. BSV - Winterserie 2014

Ergebnisliste

10 km - Lauf

Nachname

660 Gericke
544 Knothe
174 Bachmann
257 Rothmund
680 Binz
249 Mewes
227 Weinhold
734 Rose
262 Bohning
704 Tolle
231 Quinque
221 Thomas
156 Menzel
183 Przibilla
95 Schmidt
201 Hansen
62 Schénborn
685 Pustlauk
226 Baumann
149 Maier
198 Bettge
264 Pauloweit
659 Geisendorf
204 Lubkaoll
267 Toll
722 Redlinger
243 Marx

05.01.2014

Vorname

Sebastian
Gerrit
Andrea
Jens
Uwe
Jasmin
Peter
Lars
Andrea
Andreas
Venio Piero
Gudrun
Moritz
Elisa
Heiko
Nikolaus
Thomas
Maria
Thorsten
Franz
Susanne
Jorg
Sandra
Jérn
Steffen
Leon
Thomas

Ja.

1985
1979
1969
1968
1962
1978
1953
1952
1966
1961
1969
1964
1995
1961
1965
1943
1966
1984
1975
1946
1966
1982
1975
1971
1972
1995
1959

W45
M45
M50
W35
M60
M60
W45
M50
M45
W50
MJu20
W50
M45
M70
M45
WH
M35
M65
w45
MH
W35
M40
M40
MJu20
M55

Verein

Running Gag Berlin

Teamwork Berlin
IWS

SCC Berlin

SV 1885 Golssen
SCC Maulwurf

Weltraumjogger Berlin

Jella Bears Berlin
SCC Maulwurf
Flichsen Berlin
SCC Berlin
Comrunners Berlin
LG Kuhlake Berlin
Comrunners Berlin

Comrunners Berlin
SiSu Berlin

Team Ninotschka
Team Oberhavel e.V.
BRS

Hertha BSC

Teamwerk Berlin



0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
1
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Start-

Nr.

41. BSV - Winterserie 2014

Ergebnisliste

10 km - Lauf

Nachname

05.01.2014

Vorname

152 Steting

151 Grieco

253 Wolpert
252 Berner

720 Hildebrandt
254 Scherf

670 Kliem

225 Zotzmann
726 Schubert
229 Kupfermann
187 Tasler

193 Klotzblicher
729 Ryba

727 Serke

162 Kuhnlein
695 Schure

543 Knothe

191 Becke

684 Oelwein
228 Weinhold
196 Michalk
240 Klang

171 Petri

157 Roth

153 Fiebig

696 Reiter-Hellmann
224 Kruyskamp

Barbara
Monika
Isabelle
Fabian
Sandra
Ronald
Anita
Jorg
Ingrid
Doris
Mirko
Jlrgen
Angela
Joachim
Franz Josef
Annette
Alexandra
Glnther
Udo
Heidrun
Jirgen
Detlef
Gunter
Birgit
Eva
Brigitte
Johannes

Ja.

1985
1958
1988
1988
1971
1965
1967
1970
1958
1954
1981
1941
1962
1958
1962
1968
1977
1940
1941
1955
1948
1959
1957
1967
1970
1959
1949

AK

WH
W55
WH
MH
W40
M45
W45
M40
W55
W60
MH
M70
W50
M55
M50
W45
W35
M70
M70
W55
M65
M55
M55
w45
W40
W55
M65

|=
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Verein

Comrunners Berlin
Comrunners Berlin
SCC Berlin Triathlon
SCC Berlin Triathlon
Weltraumjogger Berlin
Weltraumjogger Berlin
KSV 90 Berlin-Pankow
SiSu Berlin

SCC Berlin

SCC Berlin

Kdpenicker SC

SCC Chaos-Gang

VfL Tegel 1891 e.V.
SCC Berlin
SG BMF 07

Comrunners Berlin
Helios



41. BSV - Winterserie 2014

Ergebnisliste

10 km - Lauf 05.01.2014

Start- .
Platz eit T Nachname Vorname Jq. AK PL Verein
189 1:01:17 184 Chrzanowski von Lars 1974 M40 20 Weltraumjogger Berlin
190 1:01:20 708 Schewe Marcus 1968 M45 34 Teamwork Berlin
191 1:02:29 239 Liebe Detlef 1965 M45 35 Erdinger Alkoholfrei
192 1:05:06 234 Birke Katrin 1959 W55 5
193 1:08:27 260 Rudeck Dorothea 1955 W55 6 Mauerlauf-bewegung e.V.



